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Our restaurant Chinaski Studio & Bar is named after Henry Chinaski, the iconic alter ego of
writer Charles Bukowski. Chinaski embodies Bukowski's rebellious and unconventional spirit
—a character who celebrates life in all its raw, honest, and often excessive beauty. With this
name, we embrace authenticity, creativity, and the joy of living life to the fullest—exactly what
the Chinaski Studio & Bar is all about.
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BREAKFAST
COCKTAILS

MIMOSA

Fresh Orange Juice, Mogt & Chandon Brut

—
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CHINASKI KIRROYAL 16

Moet & Chandon Brut, Creme de Cassis, Blueberry Leather

BELLINI 16

Moét & Chandon Brut, Peach Mint Espuma

BREAKFAST CLUB MARTINI 16

Tanqueray, Coinfreau, Lemon , Orange Marmelade

RED SNAPPER **'" 16

Bomloay Sapphire, Tomato, Worchestershire Sauce, Tabasco, Lemon, Ce|ery
Bitters
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SPRITZ &
APERITIVO

JARDINMANDARIN 12

Prosecco, Manclarin, Basi|, Lime, Fever Tree Soda

WHITE PEACHDISTRICT 12

Prosecco, White Peach, Mint, Lime, Fever Tree Soda

APEROLSPRITZ'™ 12

PI’OSECCO, Apero|, Fever Tree Soda

LILLET WILD BERRY™ 12

Lillet Blanc, Fever Tree Wild Berry

ROSEMARIE™® 12

Ferdinand's Rosé Vermouih, Fever Tree Tonic

YUZUNEGRONI 16

Yuzu Sal(e, Campari, Carpano Antica Formula

VERMOUTHSODA®

Antica Formula, Feveriree Soda Water
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SIGNATURE

MARGARITAFLORES 16

Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Hibiscus—Kaffir Lime Cordial, Limejuicli

BROTHERS ONTHESLIDE 16

Pisco, Pear Puree, Lime Juice, Amarago Chunchon Bitter, Cinnamonr

LINDALOVELACE 16

Grey Goose, Lemon, Peach, Mini, Vani"e, Peach Bul)Hes, Peach Topping
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COCKTAILS

GIN BASIL SMASH 16

Boml)ay Sapphire, Basil, Lemon , Sugar

ESPRESSO MARTINI 16

Grey Goose, Espresso, White Chocolate

COSMOPOLITAN 16

Grey Goose, Coinfreau, Cranberry, Lemon
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NEGRONI 16
Boml)ay Sapphire, Campari, Carpano Anfica Formula
SOURS ™ 16

WHISKY | APEROL | VODKA | FRANKFURT

NO & LOW

0,0% AICOHOL

YUZU & KAFFIR TWIST 3

Undone Orange Biﬂers, Yuzu Kaffir |n[usion, Aqualal)a, Sugar, Fever Tree Ginger Beer

LOW THAIBASIL SMASH 3

Tanqueray 0,0%, Thai Basil, Cucumber, Lemon Grass, Lemon, Sugar

Your favourite Cocktail isnt listed?
Just ask our Mixologists!
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LONGDRINKS

PALOMA 16

Tequi|a, Lime, Grape{ruii Lemonac'e, Sea Salt

SKINNYBITCH 14

Grey GOOSE, Fever Tree Soda, Lime

GINTONIC®® 14

Bombay Sapphire, Fever Tree Dry Tonic
MULES® 14

MOSCOW | GIN GIN
CUBALIBRE"” 14

Bacardi Ariejo Cuatro, Coca Cola, Lime
HORSES NECK "* 14

Makers Mark, Fever Tree Ginger Ale, Angostura Bitters

Your favourite Longi(drinl( isn't listed?

Just ask our Mixologists!
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CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO & MORE

PROSECCO

0,1L

PROSECCO ONICE

0,2L

MOET & CHANDON BRUT

0,1L

9.5

10.5
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WHITE

MOET & CHANDON BRUT

0,75L

RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS

0,75L|1,5L

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE LUMINOUS

0,75L]1,5L

120

180
360

390
850

ROSE

RUINART BRUT ROSE

0,75L1,5L

180
360
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i WINE

WHITE

WINESPRITZER

0,2L

LIVIO FELLUGA SHARIS CHARDONNAY

0,2L]0,75L
CHARDONNAY | FRIAUL - ITALY

KLOSTER EBERBACH RIESLING

0,2L| 0,75L
RIESLING | GERMANRIVIERA - GERMANY

VON WINNING SAUVIGNON BLANCII

0,2L]0,75L
SAUVIGNON BLANC | PALATINATE - GERMANY

PASINISAN GIOVANNIILLUGANA DOC

0,75L
TURBIANA | LOMBARDY - ITALY

SANCERRE LA CHATELLENIE JOSEPH MELLOT

0,75L
SANCERRE | LOIRE - FRANCE

Chiask
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WINE

ROSE
CHINASKIORGANICROSE 2
0,21] 0,75L 42
GRENACHE, CINSAULT | PROVENCE - FRANCE
MINUTY CUVEEMROSEAOP 52
CINSAULT, GRENACHE, ROLLE, SYRAH | PROVENCE - FREI\TCIZSE
WHISPERING ANGEL 58
CINSAULT, GRENACHE, ROLLE, SYRAH | PROVENCE - FREI\EIE
RED
DIMANDURIASUD
02L|0,75L 42
PRIMITIVO | PUGLIA - ITALY
BLACK PRINT ST.LAURENT 55
MERLOT, PALATINE - GERM%?N%
CONDADO DEHAZA CRIANZA 59
0,75L

TEMPRANILLO |RIBERA DEL DUERO - SPAIN
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WINE

MORE RED

DASKLEINEKREUZ 79

0,75L
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, SAINT LAURENT | PALATINATE - GERMANY

LE VOLTE TENUTA DELL'ORNELLAIA 79

0,75L
ANGIOVESE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT | TUSCANY - ITALY

CHATEAU CANTENACST.EMILION GRAND CRU 85

0,75L
BORDEAUX |PROVENCE - FRANCE
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BEER

NOAM* 6
033L
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THE ROASTERY

ESPRESSO’ 26

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO *» 29
AMERICANO”® 35
CAPPUCCINO ™= 45
LATTEMACCHIATO ™ 5
TEAPOT 5

FRESHGINGER & MINTTEA 5

+Oally OatMik™® 0.5
+ extra Sl’noig 1

+ no caffeine free
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SPECIAL LATTE

MATCHALATTE 55

Matcha, Milk

CHAILATTE 55

Chai Tea, Mi"(, Cinnamon

COLD

COFFEEFREDDO ™ 55

Cold Mi"([oam, Espresso Doppio

SWEET TREATS

AFFOGATOPISTACHIO ™ 8

Pistachio Ice Cream, Chocolate, Pistachio Crumble, Espresso Doppio

COCONUTCOFFEE™ 8

Coconut Sorbet, Espesso Doppio

COCONUTMATCHA 8

Coconut Sorbet, Matcha
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HEALTH
BOOSTER

POPEYE'SREVENGE SMOOTHIE' 9

Balay Spinach, Cucumber, Green Apple, Mint, Honey, Lemon, Celery

TROPICALGLOW SMOOTHIE ¢

Mango, Banana, Pineapple, Melon

PB & JPROTEINSHAKE 8

Oat Mi”(, Sirawloerries, B|ue|:)erries, Peanut Butter, Vanilla Whey Protein

GINGERSHOT 35

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 75

FresHy Presse d 0,4L
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SOFTS

HOMEMADE LEMONADE
NATSUKI LEMONADE 7

Manc]arin, Basil, Lime, Fever Tree Soda

ANASTASIA DIAMOND LEMONADE 7

White Peach, Mint, Grape[ruif, Fever Tree Soda

WATER
TAUNUSQUELLE NATURELLE 419
0,25L 10,75L
TAUNUSQUELLE CLASSIC 419
0,25L10,75L
SOFT DRINKS
COCACOLA|ZERO™" 4
0,2L
REDBULL | SUGARFREE 55
0,25L

FEVERTREE = 5

PREMIUM DRY TONIC | SICILIAN BITTER LEMON | GINGER ALE | GINGER
BEER | SODA WATER | WILD BERRY
0,2L

RAPP'S JUICE 6

0,4L
PASSION FRUIT| CRANBERRY | APPLE

MINT SCHORLE 6.5

0,5L
PASSION FRUIT | CRANBERRY
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BEVERAGE
e

VODKA

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE

GIN
BOBBY'S

BOMBAY
SAPPHIRE

FERDINAND'S®
SAAR DRY

GIN MARE
HENDRICK'S

MALFY PINK

MONKEY
47

SIPSMITH SLOE
TANQUERAY

NO10

THE BOTANIST

4cl
0,71

Vilq|
0,71
Acl

4cl
0,71

Acl
0,51

4cl

4cl
0,71

4cl

4cl
0,51

4cl

Acl
0,71

4cl

BOURBON | WHISKY
JOHNNIE WALKER 4

BLACK LABEL'
HENNESSY VSOP

MAKER'S MARK

RUM
BACARDI

RESERVA OCHO
BACARDIANEJO'

CUATRO

GOSLING BLACK'

SEAL

i

cl

Acl

Acl
0,71

4cl

Acl

10
180

12
200

140

12
155

"

"
180

13
150

"

10
190

10

10

10

130

RUM

SANTA
TERESA

ZACAPA 232912

SPIRITS

BOTTLES INCLUDE 4 FILLERS

4cl
0,71

4cl

TEQUILA | MEZCAL

PATRON SILVER

PATRON
ANEJO

PATRON

REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL
REPOSADO

DEL MAGUEY

VIDA

PICO BARSOL
QUEBRANTA

SAN COSME
PATRONELALTO

TEQUILA

VERMOUTH

4cl
0,71

4cl

4cl

4cl
0,71

4cl

4cl

4cl

0,71

ANTICA FORMULA 4d

CARPANOr
LILLET BLANC®
NOILLY PAT’

AMAROS
CAMPARI'

JAGERMEISTER

HIERBAS

LIQUEUR
BAILEYS®

Acl

Acl

Acl

Acl

Acl

Acl

14
160

17

1"
165

13

12

31
490

10

10

410
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SOME PEOPLE NEVER GO CRAZY. WHAT
TRULY HORRIBLE LIVES THEY MUST LEAD."

CHARLES BUKOWSKI

Zusatzstoffe: 1) mit Farbstoff 3) mit Antioxidationsmitteln 9) koffeinhaltig 10) chininhaltig 11) mit
SuBungsmittel 12) enthdlt eine Phenylalaninquelle 14) mit Taurin | Allergen-Informationen: a.3) Gerste und
-erzeugnisse a.4) Hafer und -erzeugnisse g) Milch und -erzeu%nisse (einschliefilich Laktose) h.1)
Mandeln und -erzeugnisse 0) Schwefeldioxid und Sulfite > 10mg/kg, > 10 mg/I als SO2 m) Senf und -
erzeugnisse l) Sellerie und -erzeugnisse



