

Chinaski

studio&bar

BEVERAGE

Menu

Our restaurant Chinaski Studio & Bar is named after Henry Chinaski, the iconic alter ego of writer Charles Bukowski. Chinaski embodies Bukowski's rebellious and unconventional spirit—a character who celebrates life in all its raw, honest, and often excessive beauty. With this name, we embrace authenticity, creativity, and the joy of living life to the fullest—exactly what the Chinaski Studio & Bar is all about.

APERITIVO

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS
SPRITZ
APERITIVOS

MIXOLOGIST
CRAFTED
COCKTAILS

SIGNATURES

COCKTAILS

THE CLASSICS
WITH AND WITHOUT
ALCOHOL

ALL-TIME
FAVORITES AND
NEW INNOVATIONS

LONGDRINKS

CHAMPAGNE

POP
A
BOTTLE

WHITE
ROSÉ
RED

WINE

BEER

CLASSICS
SELECTION AND
NEWCOMERS

COFFEE
TEA
SPECIAL LATTES

THE ROASTERY

HEALTH

HEALTH
IS WEALTH
GET RICH QUICK

HOMEMADE
LEMONADES AND
SOFTDRINKS

SOFTS

SPIRITS

FOR THOSE
OF YOU WHO
WANT TO PARTY

BEVERAGE *Menu*

BREAKFAST COCKTAILS

MIMOSA 16

Fresh Orange Juice, Moët & Chandon Brut

CHINASKI KIR ROYAL 16

Moët & Chandon Brut, Creme de Cassis, Blueberry Leather

BELLINI 16

Moët & Chandon Brut, Peach Mint Espuma

BREAKFAST CLUB MARTINI 16

Tanqueray, Cointreau, Lemon, Orange Marmelade

RED SNAPPER^{a,a,3,l,m} 16

Bombay Sapphire, Tomato, Worcestershire Sauce, Tabasco, Lemon, Celery
Bitters

BEVERAGE
Menu

SPRITZ & APERITIVO

JARDIN MANDARIN 12
Prosecco, Mandarin, Basil, Lime, Fever Tree Soda

WHITE PEACH DISTRICT 12
Prosecco, White Peach, Mint, Lime, Fever Tree Soda

APEROL SPRITZ^{1,10} 12
Prosecco, Aperol, Fever Tree Soda

LILLET WILD BERRY^{3,o} 12
Lillet Blanc, Fever Tree Wild Berry

ROSEMARIE^{3,10} 12
Ferdinand's Rosé Vermouth, Fever Tree Tonic

YUZU NEGRONI 16
Yuzu Sake, Campari, Carpano Antica Formula

VERMOUTH SODA^o 11
Antica Formula, Fevertree Soda Water

BEVERAGE *Menu*

SIGNATURE

MARGARITA FLORES 16

Tequila Blanco, Cointreau, Hibiscus-Kaffir Lime Cordial, Lime juice

BROTHERS ON THE SLIDE 16

Pisco, Pear Puree, Lime Juice, Amarago Chunchon Bitter, Cinnamon

LINDA LOVELACE 16

Grey Goose, Lemon, Peach, Mint, Vanille, Peach Bubbles, Peach Topping

COCKTAILS

GIN BASIL SMASH 16

Bombay Sapphire, Basil, Lemon, Sugar

ESPRESSO MARTINI 16

Grey Goose, Espresso, White Chocolate

COSMOPOLITAN 16

Grey Goose, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lemon

NEGRONI ^{1,0} 16

Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Carpano Antica Formula

SOURS ^{1,0} 16

WHISKY | APEROL | VODKA | FRANKFURT

NO & LOW

0,0% ALCOHOL

YUZU & KAFFIR TWIST 13

Undone Orange Bitters, Yuzu Kaffir Infusion, Aquafaba, Sugar, Fever Tree Ginger Beer

LOW THAI BASIL SMASH 13

Tanqueray 0,0%, Thai Basil, Cucumber, Lemon Grass, Lemon, Sugar

Your favourite Cocktail isn't listed?
Just ask our Mixologists!

LONGDRINKS

PALOMA 16
Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit Lemonade, Sea Salt

SKINNY BITCH 14
Grey Goose, Fever Tree Soda, Lime

GIN TONIC ^{3,10} 14
Bombay Sapphire, Fever Tree Dry Tonic

MULES ³ 14
MOSCOW | GIN GIN

CUBA LIBRE ^{1,9} 14
Bacardi Añejo Cuatro, Coca Cola, Lime

HORSES NECK ^{1,3} 14
Makers Mark, Fever Tree Ginger Ale, Angostura Bitters

Your favourite Longdrink isn't listed?
Just ask our Mixologists!

CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO & MORE

PROSECCO	9.5
0,1L	
PROSECCO ON ICE	10.5
0,2L	
MOËT & CHANDON BRUT	17
0,1L	

WHITE

MOËT & CHANDON BRUT	120
0,75L	
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS	180
0,75L 1,5L	360
DOM PÉRIGNON VINTAGE LUMINOUS	390
0,75L 1,5L	850

ROSÉ

RUINART BRUT ROSÉ	180
0,75L 1,5L	360

WINE

WHITE

	WINESPRITZER	9
	0,2L	
	LIVIO FELLUGA SHARIS CHARDONNAY	14
	0,2L 0,75L	49
	CHARDONNAY FRIAUL - ITALY	
	KLOSTER EBERBACH RIESLING	12
	0,2L 0,75L	42
	RIESLING GERMAN RIVIERA - GERMANY	
	VON WINNING SAUVIGNON BLANC II	12
	0,2L 0,75L	44
	SAUVIGNON BLANC PALATINATE - GERMANY	
	PASINI SAN GIOVANNI IL LUGANA DOC	47
	0,75L	
	TURBIANA LOMBARDY - ITALY	
	SANCERRE LA CHATELLENIE JOSEPH MELLOTT	75
	0,75L	
	SANCERRE LOIRE - FRANCE	

WINE

ROSÉ

CHINASKI ORGANIC ROSÉ 12
0,2l | 0,75L 42
GRENACHE, CINSAULT | PROVENCE - FRANCE

MINUTY CUVÉE M ROSÉ AOP 52
0,75L
CINSAULT, GRENACHE, ROLLE, SYRAH | PROVENCE - FRANCE

WHISPERING ANGEL 58
0,75L
CINSAULT, GRENACHE, ROLLE, SYRAH | PROVENCE - FRANCE

RED

DI MANDURIA SUD 12
0,2L | 0,75L 42
PRIMITIVO | PUGLIA - ITALY

BLACK PRINT ST. LAURENT 55
0,75L
MERLOT, PALATINE - GERMANY

CONDADO DE HAZA CRIANZA 59
0,75L
TEMPRANILLO | RIBERA DEL DUERO - SPAIN

BEVERAGE *Menu*

WINE

MORE RED

DAS KLEINE KREUZ 79

0,75L

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, SAINT LAURENT | PALATINATE - GERMANY

LE VOLTE TENUTA DELL'ORNELLAIA 79

0,75L

ANGIOVESE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT | TUSCANY - ITALY

CHATEAU CANTENAC ST. EMILION GRAND CRU 85

0,75L

BORDEAUX | PROVENCE - FRANCE

BEVERAGE

Menu

BEER

NOAM^{a.3} 6
0,33L

BEVERAGE *Menu*

THE ROASTERY

ESPRESSO ⁹	2.6
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO ^{9,g}	2.9
AMERICANO ⁹	3.5
CAPPUCCINO ^{9,g}	4.5
LATTE MACCHIATO ^{9,g}	5
TEA POT	5
FRESH GINGER & MINT TEA	5
+ Oatly Oat Milk ^{a,4}	0.5
+ extra Shot ⁹	1
+ no caffeine	free

BEVERAGE *Menu*

SPECIAL LATTE

HOT

MATCHA LATTE 5.5
Matcha, Milk

CHAI LATTE 5.5
Chai Tea, Milk, Cinnamon

COLD

COFFEE FREDDO ^{9,9} 5.5
Cold Milkfoam, Espresso Doppio

SWEET TREATS

AFFOGATO PISTACHIO ^{9,9} 8
Pistachio Ice Cream, Chocolate, Pistachio Crumble, Espresso Doppio

COCONUT COFFEE ^{9,9} 8
Coconut Sorbet, Espresso Doppio

COCONUT MATCHA 8
Coconut Sorbet, Matcha

BEVERAGE *Menu*

HEALTH BOOSTER

POPEYE'S REVENGE SMOOTHIE ¹ 9
Baby Spinach, Cucumber, Green Apple, Mint, Honey, Lemon, Celery

TROPICAL GLOW SMOOTHIE 9
Mango, Banana, Pineapple, Melon

PB & J PROTEIN SHAKE 8
Oat Milk, Strawberries, Blueberries, Peanut Butter, Vanilla Whey Protein

GINGER SHOT 3.5

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 7.5
Freshly Pressed 0,4L

BEVERAGE *Menu*

SOFTS

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

NATSUKI LEMONADE 7

Mandarin, Basil, Lime, Fever Tree Soda

ANASTASIA DIAMOND LEMONADE 7

White Peach, Mint, Grapefruit, Fever Tree Soda

WATER

TAUNUSQUELLE NATURELLE 4|9

0,25L | 0,75L

TAUNUSQUELLE CLASSIC 4|9

0,25L | 0,75L

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA | ZERO 4

0,2L

REDBULL | SUGARFREE 5.5

0,25L

FEVER TREE 5

PREMIUM DRY TONIC | SICILIAN BITTER LEMON | GINGER ALE | GINGER
BEER | SODA WATER | WILD BERRY

0,2L

RAPP'S JUICE 6

0,4L

PASSION FRUIT | CRANBERRY | APPLE

MINT SCHORLE 6.5

0,5L

PASSION FRUIT | CRANBERRY

BEVERAGE *Menu*

SPIRITS

BOTTLES INCLUDE 4 FILLERS

VODKA

	4cl	10
GREY GOOSE	0,7l	180
	4cl	12
BELVEDERE	0,7l	200

GIN

BOBBY'S	4cl	9
	4cl	8
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	0,7l	140
	4cl	12
FERDINAND'S ° SAAR DRY	0,5l	155
	4cl	11
GIN MARE	4cl	11
	4cl	11
HENDRICK'S	0,7l	180
	4cl	8
MALFY PINK	4cl	8
	4cl	13
MONKEY 47	0,5l	150
	4cl	11
SIPSMITH SLOE	4cl	11
	4cl	10
TANQUERAY NO 10	0,7l	190
	4cl	9
THE BOTANIST	4cl	9

BOURBON | WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL ¹	4cl	10
HENNESSY VSOP	4cl	10
MAKER'S MARK	4cl	10

RUM

BACARDÍ RESERVA OCHO ¹	4cl 0,7l	9 130
BACARDI AÑEJO ¹ CUATRO	4cl	8
GOSLING BLACK ¹ SEAL	4cl	8

RUM

SANTA TERESA	4cl 0,7l	14 160
ZACAPA 23 ^{1,3,9,11,12}	4cl	17

TEQUILA | MEZCAL

	4cl	11
PATRÓN SILVER	0,7l	165
	4cl	13
PATRÓN AÑEJO	4cl	13
	4cl	12
PATRÓN REPOSADO	4cl	12
	4cl	31
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	0,7l	490
	4cl	10
DEL MAGUEY VIDA	4cl	10
	4cl	7
PICO BARSOL QUEBRANTA	4cl	7
	4cl	10
SAN COSME	4cl	10
	0,7l	410
PATRÓN EL ALTO TEQUILA	0,7l	410

VERMOUTH

ANTICA FORMULA CARPANO °	4cl	5
LILLET BLANC °	4cl	7
NOILLY PAT °	4cl	6

AMAROS

CAMPARI ¹	4cl	7
JÄGERMEISTER	4cl	6
HIERBAS	4cl	7

LIQUEUR

BAILEYS ⁹	4cl	7
----------------------	-----	---

Chinaski

studio&bar

„SOME PEOPLE NEVER GO CRAZY. WHAT
TRULY HORRIBLE LIVES THEY MUST LEAD.“

CHARLES BUKOWSKI

Zusatzstoffe: 1) mit Farbstoff 3) mit Antioxidationsmitteln 9) koffeinhaltig 10) chininhaltig 11) mit Süßungsmittel 12) enthält eine Phenylalaninquelle 14) mit Taurin | Allergen-Informationen: a.3) Gerste und -erzeugnisse a.4) Hafer und -erzeugnisse g) Milch und -erzeugnisse (einschließlich Laktose) h.1) Mandeln und -erzeugnisse o) Schwefeldioxid und Sulfite > 10mg/kg, > 10 mg/l als SO₂ m) Senf und -erzeugnisse l) Sellerie und -erzeugnisse